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The information in these maps is provided as a public service 
by the Maryland State Highway Administration (SHA).

NOTICE

Freeway/Expressway congestion is based on vehicle probe speed data from INRIX. 
Congestion on the remaining facilities is based on 2000 HCM LOS calculations.

Restriction of Liability:
SHA makes no claims, promises or guarantees about

the accuracy, completeness, or adequacy of the contents
of these maps and expressly disclaims liability for any errors

and omissions in the contents of these documents.

10A

Prepared by the
Maryland Department of Transportation

STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
DATA SERVICES ENGINEERING DIVISION

OFFICE OF PLANNING  AND PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING
0 2 4 6 8Miles

FREDERICK COUNTY
2013 AM PEAK HOUR CONGESTION  MAP

Published Date: January 2015

LEGEND
Interstate Highway
US Highway
State Highway
Uncongested
Moderate Congestion
Heavy Congestion
Severe Congestion

!E

(/

[G

95
1

8



"Z

:914

:912:911

:911

:959

:910
:962

:932
:910

:952

:926

:94

:916

:954

:942

:92

:917

:915

:913

:98

:955

:949

:968

:956

:931

:953

:948

BOYE RS

MILL
RD

COVERED
BRIDGE

CATOCTIN

MOUNTAIN

HW
Y

CA

TOCTIN

BIGGS FORDBRIDGE

0/15

0/15

0/15

BALTO

NATIONAL

PIKE

I-70 Info
Center

0/40

0/40

JEFFERSON NATIONAL PIKE

0/340

0/340

0/340

CA
TO

CT
IN

MO
UN

TA
IN

HW
Y

0/15

0/15

0/15

JEFFERSON

NATIO
NAL

PIK
E

ALT
OLD

NATIONAL
PIKE

0/40

0/40

0/40

0/40

0/40

E
MAIN

ST

ALT

EISENHOW
ER

MEMORIAL

HWY

AD70

AD70

BALTO

NATIONAL

PIKE

AD70

AD70

AD70EISENHOWER

MEMORIAL

HWY

AD270

AD270

LIBERTY

RD

LIBERTY

RDBG26

BG26

BG26

JEF
FER

SON

PIKE

JEFFERSON
PIKE

BG180

FINGERBOARD
RD

FINGERBOARD

RD BG80

BG80

BG80

WOODSBORO

PIK
E

WOODSBORO

PI
K E

BG194

BG194

BG194

BU
C K

EY
ST

OW
N

PIK
E

BU
CK

EY
ST

OW
N

PIK
E

BG85

BG85

WO
LFS

V IL L E

RD

W
O

LFSVILLE
RD

BG17

BG17

GR
EE

N
VA

LL
EY

RD

BG75

BG75

ROCKY

RIDGE RD

BG77

POINT
O F

ROCKS

RD

BG464

FOXV ILLE

RDBG77

NEW
W INDSOR RD

BG31

BG31

UR BANA
PIKE

BG355

S TAT ION
RD

BG76

M
YER S V ILLE

MIDDLET OW

N

RD

BG17

BROAD

RUN

JEFFERSON

RD
BG383

BG383

GR
EE

N

VALLE Y

RD

BG75

WOODSBORO

RD

BG550

BU
RK

IT
TS

VI
L L

E
RD

BG17

BUR KITT
SVILLE

MI
DDLETOWN

RD

BG17

GR
EEN

VA
LL

EY
RD

BG75

BG75

TUSCARORA

RD

WOODSBORO

CREAGERSTOWN
RD

BG550

OLD NATIONAL PIKE

FA

FABG144

BG144

URBANA

PIKE

BG355

CA
TO

CT
IN

FU
RN

AC
E

RD

BG806

DICKERSON

B A
LL

EN
GE

R

CREEK PI KE

BG351

BG351

CREAGERSTOWN
RDBG550

BG550

CH
U R

CH
ST

BG75

KNOXVILLE RDBG478

BG79

JIMTOW
N

RD

SOUDER
R

D BG464

BG871

BG17

BG77

BG77

BG28

BG806

BG17

BG877

BG874

BG806

BG144

BG27

BG180

BG180

WASHIN
GTON COUNTY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

FREDERICK

VIRGINIA

CARROLL COUNTY

STATE

H IGH W AY ADM I N ISTRATIO
N

 
 

 

DA
TA

SE
RVICES ENGINEERING

DIVISION

The information in these maps is provided as a public service 
by the Maryland State Highway Administration (SHA).

NOTICE

Freeway/Expressway congestion is based on vehicle probe speed data from INRIX. 
Congestion on the remaining facilities is based on 2000 HCM LOS calculations.

Restriction of Liability:
SHA makes no claims, promises or guarantees about

the accuracy, completeness, or adequacy of the contents
of these maps and expressly disclaims liability for any errors

and omissions in the contents of these documents.
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